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Direction Mileage Mileage
Depart  jClocktower to Irving Park 0.40 0.40
Left trving Park WB to Marine Dr. 0.15 0.55 [under Lake Shore Drive
Right Marine Dr. NB to Huichinson 0.35 0.20 |Hutchinson Historical District
CAUTION: Traffic does not stop af Clarendon
Left Hutchinson WB to Hazel 0.25 1.15 |Ave.
Right Hazel NB to Sunnyside 0.45 1.60
Left Sunnyside WB to Brocdway 0.20 1.80
Right Broadway NB to Wilson 015 1.95
Right Wilson EB to Kenmore 0.05 2.00
Right Kenmore NB to Catalpa 1.15 3.15
Left Catalpa WB to Ravenswood 0.90 4.05 [Edgewater/Andersonville
Left Ravenswood 3B to Balmoral 0.15 4.20
Right Balmorat WB to Wolcott 0.10 4,30
Left Wolcott SB o Berwyn 0.15 4.45
Right Berwyn WB to Damen 0.15 4.60
Left Damen SB to Winnemac 0.30 490
Left winnemac EB to Wolcott 0.15 5.05
Right Wolcott SB to Wilson 0.60 5.65
Left Wilson EB to Greenview 0.40 6.05
Right Greenview $B to Belie Plcine 0.60 6.65
Left Belle Plaine EB to Scouthport 0.15 680 |
Right Southport SB to Byron 0.30 7.10
Leff Brycon EB to Lakewood 0.15 7.25
Right Lakewood SB to Grace 0.10 7.35
Left Grace EB to Seminary 0.25 7.60
Left Semianry NB fo Bryon 0.10 7.70
Left Byron EB to Alfa Vista Terrace 0.05 7.75
Right Alta Vista Terr SB to Grace 0.10 7.85 |Alta Vista Historical District
Left Grace EB to Sheffield 0.10 7.95
Left Sheffield NB to Buena 0.50 8.45 |Name-change: Sheffield to Sheridan
Right Buena EB to the Bar on Buena 0.05 8.50 |Bar on Buena, 910 W. Buena
Continue [Buena EB to bike path 0.35 8.85
Right Bike path to Clocktower 0.65 2.50
www.chicagocyclingciub.org
Thanks for riding! Hot line [773] 509-8093
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